
 Wastewater treatment plants that accept septage

Accept 
Permit Facility Name Contact Name Phone Email County Region HoldingTank Septage Cost Sampling Days/Hours

MN0020494 Aurora WWTP Wayne G Thuringer, Plant Manager 218-229-2614 wwtp@ci.aurora.mn.us St. Louis NE Yes Yes $25/1000 Random Appointment
MN0047325 Avon WWTP Joel Birr 320-248-3394 Stearns NC No Yes $50/5000 Random M-F (7:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.)
MN0041076 Big Lake WWTP Michael R Goebel, Public Works Director 763-263-2268 mike@ci.big-lake.mn.us Sherburne NC Yes Yes Varies Random 27/7
MN0020362 Cambridge WWTP Todd A Schwab, Superintendent 763-689-1800 tschwab@cambridge.mn.us Isanti Metro Yes Yes $40/1000 Random M-F (7:30 a.m.-4:00 p.m.)
MN0023094 Cold Spring WWTP Tanya Schmidt 320-685-3524 tschmidt-coldspring@hotmail.com Stearns NC Yes Yes Varies Random M-F (8:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.)
MN0020192 Detroit Lakes WWTP Rob Bredeson, Water/WW Supervisor 218-846-7102 rbredeson@cityofdetroitlakes.com Becker NW Yes Yes Varies Yes M-F (7:00 a.m.-3:30 p.m.)
MN0059871 East Gull Lake WWTP Matt Poythress 218-821-1540 matthew@eastgulllake.us Crow Wing NC Yes Yes Varies Yes M-F (8:00 a.m.-4:30 p.m.)
MN0050628 Fergus Falls WWTP Matthew J Lemke 218-739-4691 matt.lemke@ci.fergus-falls.mn.us Otter Tail NW Yes Yes $45/1000 Random M-F (8:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.)
MN0022233 Glencoe WWTP Mark Lemen, Public Works Director 320-864-6954 mlemen@ci.glencoe.mn.us McLeod SW Yes Yes $110/1000 Random Appointment
MN0020010 Grand Marais WWTP Neil Hansen, WW Superintendent 218-370-1210 neil@grandmarais.city Cook NE Yes Yes Restricted Random Restricted
MN0022080 Grand Rapids WWTP Steve Mattson, WWTP  Manager 218-326-7195 srmattson@grpuc.org Itasca NE Yes Yes $32/1000 Random 24/7
MN0023582 Hancock WWTP Vernon Christie, Plant Operator 320-392-5285 cityofhancock@fedtel.net Stevens NW Yes Yes $10/1000 Random Appointment
MN0050130 Harris WWTP George Valvoda, Operator II 320-310-5706 hcclerk@questoffice.net Chisago Metro Yes Yes $45/1000 Random Appointment
MN0021458 Hokah WWTP Eli Craig, Public Works Director 507-894-4852 hokahwwtf@gmail.com Houston SE Yes Yes $30/1000 Random Appointment
MN0020206 Hoyt Lakes WWTP Floyd G Nelson, Utilities Superintendent 218-225-2812 hlwtp@frontier.com St. Louis NE Yes Yes $160/3000 Random Appointment
MN0055832 Hutchinson WWTP Tim Gratke, Wastewater Superintendent 320-234-4231 tgratke@ci.hutchinson.mn.us McLeod SW Yes Yes $60+/1000 1/year Appointment
MN0020141 Luverne WWTP Darrel Ykema, WWTP Operator 507-920-5988 Rock SW Yes Yes $35/1500 Random Appointment
MN0022179 Marshall WWTP Scott Truedson, Wastewater Superintendent 507-537-6776 scott.truedson@ci.marshall.mn.us Lyon SW Yes Yes $51/1000 Random M-F (8:00 a.m.-4:30 p.m.)
MN0024112 Medford WWTP Jed Peterson, Adminstrative Director of Operations 507-451-7676 pwd@medfordminnesota.com Steele SE Yes Yes $22/1000 Random M-F (8:00 a.m-3:00 p.m.)
MN0029882 Met Council - Blue Lake WWTP Laura Engen 651-602-4712 laura.engen@metc.state.mn.us Scott Metro Yes Yes $61.60/1000 Random 24/7
MN0045845 Met Council - Empire WWTP Laura Engen 651-602-4712 laura.engen@metc.state.mn.us Dakota Metro Yes Yes $61.60/1000 Random 24/7
MN0029815 Met Council - Metro WWTP Laura Engen 651-602-4712 laura.engen@metc.state.mn.us Ramsey Metro Yes Yes $61.60/1000 Random 24/7

Met Council-Fridley LWR Facility Laura Engen 651-602-4712 laura.engen@metc.state.mn.us Dakota Metro Yes Yes $61.60/1000 Random M-F (8:00 a.m.-4:30 p.m.)
MN0030171 Mankato WWTP Jim Archer, Utilities Industrial Chemist 507-387-8564 jarcher@mankatomn.gov Blue Earth SE Yes Yes Varies Random Appointment
MNG550016 Montgomery WWTP Shane Oksanen Public Works Director 507-364-5017 montypublicutilities@frontier.com Le Sueur SE Yes Yes $42/1000 Yes M-F (7:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.)
MN0049069 Moorhead WWTP Andy Bradshaw, Operations Manager 218-299-5386 andy.bradshaw@ci.moorhead.mn.us Clay NW Yes Yes $40/1000 Random 24/7
MN0020699 Moose Lake WWTP Phil Entner, Wastewater Operator 218-485-4247 pentner@ci.mooselake.mn.us Carlton NE Yes Yes $25/1000 Random Card System
MN0068195 MRVPUC WWTP Foster Transburg, Water/Wastewater Manager 507-665-9941 ftransburg@cityoflesueur.com Le Sueur SE Yes Yes $120/1000 Random M-T (7:00 a.m.-3:30 p.m.)
MN0030066 New Ulm WWTP Daniel P O'Connor, Wastewater Supervisor 507-359-8360 dano@newulmmn.gov Brown SE Yes Yes $60/1500 Random Appointment
MN0020257 NKASD WWTP Greg Schneider, Chief Plant Operator 218-283-4748 operations@northkooch.com Koochiching NE Yes Yes $40/1000 Random 24/7
MNG580050 Onamia WWTP Tom Cunz 320-532-5322 cityshop@mlecmn.net Mille Lacs NE Yes Yes $10/1000 Random Appointment
MN0051284 Owatonna WWTP Andrew Fischer, Superintendent 507-444-2452 andrew.fischer@ci.owatonna.mn.us Steele SE Yes Yes $50/1000 Random M-F (8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.) 
MN0055361 Plainview-Elgin SD WWTP Richard J Turri, Plant Manager 507-534-3891 psanitarydistrict@embarqmail.com Wabasha SE Yes Yes $100/1000 Random Appointment
MN0024571 Red Wing WWTP Tim Eickhoff 651-385-3657 tim.eickhoff@ci.red-wing.mn.us Goodhue SE Yes Yes $70/1000 Random M-F
MN0024597 Richmond WWTP Greg Stang, Operator 320-597-2135 gstang@peopleservice.com Stearns NC Yes Yes Varies Random Appointment
MN0024619 Rochester WWTP Aaron Luckstein 507-328-2650 aluckstein@rochestermn.gov Olmsted SE Yes Yes $84/1000 Random M-F (6:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m.)
MN0024678 Rushford WWTP Roger Knutson, Public Works Director 507-864-2664 publicworks@acegroup.cc Fillmore SE Yes Yes $90/1000 Random Appointment
MN0040878 Saint Cloud WWTP 320-255-7226 pretreatment@ci.stcloud.mn.us Stearns NC Yes Yes $60/1000 Random Appointment
MN0024759 Saint James WWTP Mark Anderson, Wastewater Superintendent 507-375-1228 mark.anderson@ci.stjames.mn.us Watonwan SE Yes Yes Varies Random Appointment
MN0024899 Silver Bay WWTP Michael James Miller, Utilities Superintendent 218-220-0166 Lake NE Yes Yes Varies Random M-F (6:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.)
MN0024953 Springfield WWTP Scott R Johnson, Superintendent 507-723-3519 utilities@springfield-sanborn.net Brown SE Yes Yes $30/1000 Random M-F (7:30 a.m.-4:00 p.m.)
MN0022250 Two Harbors WWTP Randy Hedin, Superintendent 218-834-8813 rhedin@twoharborsmn.gov Lake NE Yes Yes $12/1000 Random S-S (7:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.)
MN0020672 Wadena WWTP Daniel Kovar 218-631-7705 djkovar@gmail.com Wadena NC Yes Yes $30/1000 Random Appointment
MNG550027 Wanamingo WWTP Wanamingo City Office 507-824-2477 Goodhue SE Yes Yes $67/1000 Random Appointment
MN0020940 Watertown WWTP Douglas Kammerer, Utility Superintendent 952-955-1957 Carver Metro Yes Yes $20/1000 Random M-F (7:00 a.m.-4:30 p.m.)
MN0025259 Willmar WWTP Sara Sietsema, Environmental Specialist 320-235-4760 ssietsema@willmarmn.gov Kandiyohi SW Yes Yes $60/1000 Random M-F (7:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.)
MN0022217 Windom WWTP Ryan Anderson, Wastewater Operator 507-828-9116 ryan.anderson@windommn.com Cottonwood SW Yes Yes Varies Random Appointment
MN0025267 Winnebago WWTP Darold W Nienhaus, Wastewater Supervisor 507-525-3266 dnienhaus@cityofwinnebago.com Faribault SE Yes Yes $50/1000 Random Appointment
MN0049786 WLSSD WWTP Julie Macor, Environ Services Director 218-740-4814 julie.macor@wlssd.com St. Louis NE Yes Yes $65/1000 Random M-F (8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.) 
MN0031186 Worthington WWTP Jeremy Braaksma, Wastewater Superintendent 507-666-5003 jbraaksma@worthingtonutilities.com Nobles SW Yes Yes $94/1000 Random M-F (7:30 a.m.-4:00 p.m.)
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